Organizer

Amber Sallaberry/Great Basin Community Food Cooperative INC
Anja McCracken/National Multiple Sclerosis Society
Ann Lauhela/Sierra Nevada Lavender & Honey Festival
Brighton Dennison/Great American Craft Fairs
Brighton Dennison/Great American Craft Fairs
Brighton Dennison/Great American Craft Fairs
Brighton Dennison/Great American Craft Fairs
Brighton Dennison/Hot August Nights

Clyde Takashi/Artown

Ed Adkins/Crawl Reno

Ed Adkins/Crawl Reno

Erik Scalise/Northern Nevada Aquatics

Gloria Tomich/Reno Air Racing Association, Inc
Jeromy Manke/Build Our Center, Inc

Jess Horning/Liquid Blue Events

Jess Horning/Liquid Blue Events

Mario Delarosa/Latino Arte and Culture

Pete Copeland/The Great Reno Balloon Race

Sam Baugh/Reno Races

Sam Baugh/Reno Races

Sam Baugh/Reno Races

Steve Schroeder/Reno Street Food

Taylor Sheridan/Desert Sky Adventures

Event

GBCFC's 17th Annual Seedling Sale

Walk MS: Reno Sparks

Sierra Nevada Lavender & Honey Festival
Fall Fest

Great American Parade (4th of July Parade)
Reno Earth Day

The Great American Craft Fair

Hot August Nights (Main Event)

Artown

Zombie Photo Under the Arch 2022

Santas Under the Arch 2022

2022 Silver State Championships

National Championship Air Races and Air Show
Northern Nevada Pride

FY

Reno River Festival

Fiesta on Wells

The Great Reno Balloon Race

Dirty Wookie 10K

The Biggest Little Half Marathon

Rock Reno Half Marathon

Food Truck Friday

Reno's Wobble Before You Gobble 10K/ 5K

Applicant request

PP PP PPN P P LD PP DD PPN PPN NPH

L2

1,279.48
6,500.00
8,000.00
3,500.00
5,479.00
14,500.00
4,500.00
245,000.00
11,796.00
12,000.00
12,000.00
7,450.00
21,427.16
30,344.00
7,500.00
20,000.00
3,823.00
12,800.00
6,901.00
21,500.00
20,180.00
15,000.00
9,500.00

500,979.64

Committee Recommendation

PP PP PPN P P LD PP DD PPN PPN NPH

L2

750.00
3,500.00
4,000.00
2,000.00
3,000.00
6,000.00
3,000.00

49,000.00
7,500.00
6,000.00
6,000.00
4,000.00

10,000.00

17,000.00
3,500.00

13,750.00
2,000.00

10,000.00
4,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

10,000.00
5,000.00

190,000.00

percentage/ City billing
59%
54%
50%
57%
55%
41%
67%
20%
64%
50%
50%
54%
47%
56%
47%
69%
52%
78%
58%
47%
50%
67%
53%

38%
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